
Team	
  Roster League	
  Schedule League	
  Team	
  List

DATE Day HOME	
  TEAM AWAY	
  TEAM TIME LOCATION

6/2/18 Saturday Royals Grays 5&7	
  PM Logan,	
  UT

6/9/18 Saturday Grays Royals 6&8	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/11/18 Monday Grays Hornets 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/12/18 Tuesday Wolverines	
   Grays 7:30	
  PM Providence,	
  UT

6/14/18 Thursday Grays Idaho	
  Cubs 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/18/18 Monday Grays SE	
  Idaho	
  Threads 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/19/18 Tuesday Royals Grays 7:30	
  PM Logan,	
  UT

6/23/18 Saturday Hornets Grays 6&8	
  PM Hyrum,	
  UT

6/25/18 Monday Grays Wolverines 6&8	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/28/18 Thursday Grays Blue	
  Sox 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

6/30/18 Saturday Blue	
  Sox Grays 6&8	
  PM Smithfield,	
  UT

7/3/18 Tuesday Grays Orem	
  Grizzlies 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/6/18 Friday Blue	
  Sox Grays 7:30	
  PM Smithfield,	
  UT

7/7/18 Saturday Wolverines	
   Grays 6&8	
  PM Providence,	
  UT

7/9/18 Monday Grays SE	
  Idaho	
  Threads 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/14/18 Saturday Hornets Grays 7:30	
  PM Hyrum,	
  UT

7/18/18 Wednesday Grays Wolverines 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/20/18 Friday Grays TBA 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/21/18 Saturday Grays Hornets 6&8	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/23/18 Monday Grays Royals 7:30	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/27/18 Friday
HR	
  Derby	
  &	
  All-­‐Star	
  
Game

5:30/7:30 Pocatello,	
  ID

7/28/18 Saturday Grays Blue	
  Sox 6&8	
  PM Pocatello,	
  ID

7/30/2018	
  -­‐	
  
8/7/18

PLAYOFFS TBD TBD

*THIS	
  SCHEDULE	
  IS	
  SUBJECT	
  TO	
  CHANGE*	
  PLEASE	
  CHECK	
  OUR	
  FACEBOOK	
  PAGE	
  FOR	
  THE	
  MOST	
  UP	
  TO	
  DATE	
  SCHEDULE.

2018	
  GATE	
  CITY	
  GRAYS


